modelo de Rasch e nas outras duas séries as correlações estiveram próximas do ponto de rejeição.
Palavras-chave: Modelo Rasch; unidimensionalidade; teste Raven.

Abstract
This study assessed the adjustment of the Rasch model concerning unidimensionality of Raven’s Colored
Standard Progressive Matrices. Four hundred and forty-one (441) elementary school children, of  both genders,
attending first to fourth grade were investigated. Considering that residuals may be enough to violate the
intrinsic unidimensionality of the items, residual principal component analysis was used to assess the possibility